
godz. poniedziałek wtorek środa czwartek piątek 

08.00-09.00
09:00-10:00
10:00-11:00
11:00-12:00
12:00-13:00 PEM / MIBM / 9EA

13:00-14:00 PTP / MIBM / 9EA

14:00-15:00 TT / MIBM / 9EA

15:00-16:00 OWI / MIBM / 20EA

16:00-17:00 PEM / MIBM / 9EA

17:00-18:00 PTP / MIBM / 9EA

18:00-19:00
Konsultacje 20EA/online     

18.00 - 18.45

Konsultacje 20EA 18.00-

18.45

19:00-20:00

KWPM / MiBM 106EA

DM/PEM  / MiBM 20EA

Biały Michał, mgr inż.

TT / MiBM  246R

PiNPS / MiBM 106EA

KWPI / MiBM 106EA



sobota niedziela

KWPM MiBM NS              

106EA 

TT                         

MiBM NS                      

106EA 

TT                         

MiBM NS                     

online


